OHIO DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY
BUREAU OF MOTOR VEHICLES

REPORT OF LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER ADMINISTRATIVE LICENSE SUSPENSION/
NOTICE OF POSSIBLE CDL DISQUALIFICATION/IMMOBILIZATION/FORFEITURE

A NAME DRIVER LICENSE # CLASS STATE
CURRENT STREET ADDRESS (AS VERIFIED BY OFFICER)
cY GHIO COUNTY OF RESIDENCE STATE | ZIP CODE
DATE OF BIRTH SOCIAL SECURITY # 4 DIGIT COURT CODE COUNTY OF VIOLATION
/ /
DATE OF VIOLATION TIME OF VIGLATION PLACE OF TEST ViN
/ / [1aM [ PM
DATE OF REFUSAL OR TEST TIME OF REFUSAL OR TEST YEAR | MAKE [ICENSE PLATE # TYPE PLATE STATE
{ / Cam[eu
VEHICLE OWNER'S NAME DATE OF BIRTH STREET ADDRESS
ey STATE ZIP CODE

VEHICLE STORED AT (STREET ADDRESS})

city

B. Officer to Complete for All OVI/ Physical Control Arrests:

Circle arest type: OVl Physical Controt

The driver:

[] Refused to submit to test (s).

[} Submitted to test (s). 8. % alcohol test result
[7] Circle test type for which results were reported:

| requested the driver, by reading advice on the back, to submit to a chemical test (s} for alcohol
andfor for the presence of any controlled substance or metabolite. My reasonable grounds for
OVifPhysical Controt arrest before test were:

[7] Subject tested for controlled substance or metabolite. Circle test type for which controlled substance
or metabolite results were reported: Urine, Whole Blood, Blood Serum, or Blood Plasma.
[] Specify controlled substance and/or metabolite results:

Whole Blood, Breath, Urine, Blood Serum, or Blood Plasma [ Subject tested positive for prohibited level of marihuana metabolite (épeciﬁz amounty
] Was placed under an Administrative License Suspension (4511.191) and was under the infiuence of alcohol andfor a drug of abuse.
L] License was seized 7 Alcohol, controtled substance or metabolite test result received on . Subject served

[7] Offender was provided a copy of this form at the time of arrest.

with notice of Administrative License Suspension on .
{71 Reasonable means officer used to ensure offender submitted to a chemical test were:

[1] Vehicle seized under 4510.41 only (DUS or wrongful enfrustment of a motor vehicle)  so, Do not

C. Officer to Complete Applicable Vehicle Sanctions: i
[] License plate(s) seized mai! this fqrm to !he Bagy ’
[T} Vehicle seized under 4511.195 (O} {71 Vehicle subject to immobilization
["] Vehicle subject to forfeiture
D. Officer to Complete if Offender was Operating a Commercial Vehicle: 4

[[] Read and showed advice to offender (4506.17)
] Refused to submit to test(s}
[J Submitted to test(s} 0. % alcohol test result

[T1 Commercial vehicie per definition (4508 01(E}}
{71 24-hour out-of service order

[7] COL to be disqualified

[] COL seized

(Circle One) Whole Blood, Breath, Urine, Blood Serum, or Blood Plasma
[C] Prohibited Alcohal Content without OV! charge
[T] Prohibited Alcoho! Content with OV charge

E. The advice on the back of this form was read to me and | have received a
copy of this form.

{7 Hazardous material
[7J Operated a commercial vehicle under the influence of a controiled substance

] REFUSED TO SIGN

DRIVER'S SIGNATURE

F. Complete Below Only for an OVI/ Physical Control ARREST:
We, the undersigned, certify that the advice prascribed by the General Assembly (under 4511.191 and 4511.132), was shown o the person under arrest and read to him or her in the

presence of the arresting officer and one other person.
!
X oHo| | | | |

ARRESTING OFFICER'S SIGNATURE ENFORCEMENT AGENCY NCIC. #
OFFICER'S BUSINESS STREET ADDRESS

X

WITNESS'S SIGNATURE CiTY STATE ZIP CODE

COMPLETE BELOW ONLY ON OVI ARREST, PHYSICAL CONTROL ARREST, OR ARREST INVOLVING COMMERCIAL VEHICLE, AFFIDAVIT OF ARRESTING OFEICER:
STATE OF CHIO, COUNTY OF
[ certify | arrested the person, having had reascnable grounds to befieve the person was operating a vehicle upon a highway, o upon public or private property used by the public for vehicular
travel or parking in the State of Ohio, under the influence of alcohol andfor drugs of abuse, in physical control of a vehicle while under the influence of alcohol andior drugs of abuse, or with a
prohibited cancentration of alcohol in the whole blood, blood serum, blood plasma, breath, or urine. 1 advised the person in the prescribed manner of the consaquences of a refusal or a test.
The person sither refused the test, or was under arrest for OV1 and took the test and had a prohibited concentration of alcohol in the whole blood, blood serum, blood plasma, breath, or urine
{all as described above}. In the case of a commercial vehicle (if applicable) | had reasonable grounds to believe the person was driving a commercial motor vehicle in the State of Ohio in
violation of section 4506.15 of the Ohio Revised Code. The information contained on this form is frue 1o the best of my knowledge and belief

X . X
ARRESTING OFFICER SIGNATURE PEACE OFFICER SIGNATURE

day of 20 X

Swormn o before me this
NOTARY PUBLIC'S SIGNATURE

X City of
DEPUTY CLERK OF COURT'S SIGNATURE
BMV 2255 7/10

White/Original - BMV  Canary - Law Enforcement  Pink - Court  Goldenrod ~ Offender



